
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HOOVER	FRC	RED	CARDS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,165.40
2025-03-01 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_MNHeLk6 -$48.83 $1,116.57
2025-03-01 Amazon txn_2zHlpMR -$30.91 $1,085.66
2025-03-02 Amazon txn_V0HZYPd -$198.03 $887.63
2025-03-02 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_d7HrOqP -$35.90 $851.73
2025-03-03 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6634 txn_kWH69op -$25.10 $826.63
2025-03-06 Robo	Promo txn_V0HZzpx -$67.71 $758.92
2025-03-08 SQ	*ENLIGHTENMENT	EMBR txn_9KHgx40 -$40.00 $718.92
2025-03-08 VONS	#2093 txn_EyHYXgO -$19.49 $699.43
2025-03-08 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_MNHeP06 -$35.90 $663.53
2025-03-15 Amazon txn_XGHmlpZ -$43.22 $620.31
2025-03-16 VONS	#2093 txn_oyH0G0N -$13.17 $607.14
2025-03-16 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_AWHmO98 -$35.90 $571.24
2025-03-18 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_rYHXB6z -$6.28 $564.96
2025-03-22 RIDGE	WALK	SOCIAL txn_R2HanEX -$94.07 $470.89

WITHDRAWN:	$694.51.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $470.89

Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


